EST, 1593

SAMEWATCHEES

SAFMAETS

Enkewa Camp Rates 2024

Prices Include: Nairobi airport transfers, 02 nights full board accommodation with soft drinks, beer and
house wine, Morning and afternoon or full day game drives (shared camp 4x4 vehicle) in the Mara
Reserve, Bush meals (weather permitting), Mara Reserve fees, Return airstrip transfers (shared
basis),Return scheduled flight, Wilson — Mara.

Prices Exclude: Nairobi accommodation, Exclusive use of vehicle for game drives, Gratuities, Laundry,

Items of a personal nature

PER
PERSON
SHARING
(PACKAGE)

DATES TO

SINGLE ROOM
SUPPLEMENT
(PACKAGE)

PER CHILD 5-
11 YEARS
SHARING
(PACKAGE)

EXTRA NIGHT -
PER PERSON
SHARING

01-May-24  31-May-24 1700 USD
01-Jun-24 30-Jun-24 1850 USD
01-Jul-24 30-Sep-24 2150 USD
01-Oct-24 21-Dec-24 2050 USD

22-Dec-24  04-Jan-25 2150 USD

450 USD

525 USD

575 USD

525 USD

575 USD

1116 USD

1206 USD

1386 USD

1326 USD

1386 USD

The Child rates above are applicable for children of up to 11 years.
Children in their own room, pay 70% of adult sharing rates.
The Extra night rate indicated above is inclusive of Mara Reserve entry fees.

550 USD

625 USD

775 USD

725 USD

775 USD



