

Enkewa Camp Rates 2024

Prices Include: Nairobi airport transfers, 02 nights full board accommodation with soft drinks, beer and house wine, Morning and afternoon or full day game drives (shared camp 4×4 vehicle) in the Mara Reserve, Bush meals (weather permitting), Mara Reserve fees, Return airstrip transfers (shared basis), Return scheduled flight, Wilson - Mara.

Prices Exclude: Nairobi accommodation, Exclusive use of vehicle for game drives, Gratuities, Laundry, Items of a personal nature

DATES FROM	DATES TO	PER PERSON SHARING (PACKAGE)	SINGLE ROOM SUPPLEMENT (PACKAGE)	PER CHILD 5- 11 YEARS SHARING (PACKAGE)	EXTRA NIGHT - PER PERSON SHARING
01-May-24	31-May-24	1700 USD	450 USD	1116 USD	550 USD
01-Jun-24	30-Jun-24	1850 USD	525 USD	1206 USD	625 USD
01-Jul-24	30-Sep-24	2150 USD	575 USD	1386 USD	775 USD
01-Oct-24	21-Dec-24	2050 USD	525 USD	1326 USD	725 USD
22-Dec-24	04-Jan-25	2150 USD	575 USD	1386 USD	775 USD

The Child rates above are applicable for children of up to 11 years. Children in their own room, pay 70% of adult sharing rates.

The English of the state of the

The Extra night rate indicated above is inclusive of Mara Reserve entry fees.